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Black 
533 110

Diamond
533 120

Platinum
533 140

Royal 
533 160

White 
533 180

Purple 
533 150

Gold
533 130

Silver 
533 170

EXCLUSIVE CARD Premium cellulose air freshener in stylish 
packaging, suitable for hanging on a 
mirror. Product is presented in eight rich 
perfumed scents of highest quality which 
create luxury atmosphere in your car.

EXCLUSIVE CARD & BAG
C A R  A I R  F R E S H E N E R
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EXCLUSIVE BAG Exclusive sachet bag filled with polymer 
pellets, made in a stylish and laconic 
design. The line contains seven fragrances 
that will help to create luxury atmosphere 
in your car’s interior.

Gold
530 570

Platinum
530 600

White 
531 560

Royal 
530 590

EXCLUSIVE CARD
500 025
MIX DISPLAY 50PCS

500 055

Black 
Diamond 
Gold
Platinum
Purple 
Royal 
Silver 
White 

FragrancesArticle

533 110

533 120

533 130

533 140

533 150

533 160

533 170

533 180

EXCLUSIVE 
BAG
500 023
MIX DISPLAY 30PCS

530 620

530 580

530 570

530 600

530 590

530 610

531 560

Article Fragrances
Black 
Diamond 
Gold
Platinum
Royal 
Silver 
White 

EX
C

LU
SI

V
E

C
A

R
 A

IR
 F

R
E

S
H

E
N

E
R

Black 
530 620

Silver 
530 610

Diamond
530 580

MIX BOX 50PCS
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EXCLUSIVE
WOOD

Air freshener in elegant glass bottle with 
wooden cork is not only a pleasant aroma, 
but also a stylish accessory. Eight elegant 
fragrances will give freshness for a long time.

Vol.6 ml

EXCLUSIVE WOOD
C A R  A I R  F R E S H E N E R

Platinum
530 700

Purple 
530 740

Royal 
530 720

Silver 
530 750

Black 
530 760

Gold
530 690

Diamond
530 710

White 
530 730
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EXCLUSIVE
C A R  A I R  F R E S H E N E R

LUX SPRAY EXCLUSIVE
Elegant glass bottle 55 ml with 8 
exclusive fragrances. You will definitely 
enjoy its modern form combined with 
convenient use. Fill your journeys with 
style and luxury along with Lux Spray 
Exclusive!

Vol.55 ml

Purple 
533 791

Royal 
533 801

Silver 
533 811

White 
533 821

Platinum
533 781

Black 
533 751

Gold
533 771

Diamond
533 761

LUX SPRAY 
EXCLUSIVE
500 005
MIX BOX 12PCS 

Article

533 750

533 760

533 770

533 780

533 790

533 800

533 810

533 820

Black 
Diamond 
Gold
Platinum
Purple 
Royal 
Silver 
White 

Fragrances
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MAGIC SPRAY 
EXCLUSIVE

Fragrance spray will fill car’s interior with a 
rich and persistent aroma. Presented in a 
cozy and attractive 30 ml glass bottle. The 
line contains 8 lux fragrances.

Platinum
531 820

Black 
531 790

Gold
531 810

Diamond
531 800

Purple 
531 830

Royal 
531 840

Silver 
531 850

White 
531 860

Vol.30 ml

INDIVIDUAL BLISTER PACKAGING

MAGIC SPRAY 
EXCLUSIVE
500 006
MIX BOX 12PCS

534 030

534 040

534 050

534 060

534 070

534 080

534 090

534 100

Black 
Diamond 
Gold
Platinum
Purple 
Royal 
Silver 
White 

FragrancesArticle

534 072
Purple 

534 082
Royal 

534 092
Silver 

534 102
White 

Platinum
534 062

Black 
534 032

Gold
534 052

Diamond
534 042



TURBO EXCLUSIVE
Premium line of air fresheners. A series of 
intensive perfumes with an elegant design will 
be a great accessory that will complement the 
interior of your car.

EXCLUSIVE
C A R  A I R  F R E S H E N E R

Vol.5 ml

Platinum
532 860

Purple 
532 870

Royal 
532 880

Silver 
532 890

Black 
532 830

Gold
532 850

Diamond
532 840

Vol.5 ml

TURBO 
EXCLUSIVE

FragrancesArticle

MIX BOX 28PCS
500 054

MIX DISPLAY 40PCS
500 046
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White
532 900

532 830

532 840

532 850

532 860

532 870

532 880

532 890

532 900

Black 
Diamond 
Gold
Platinum
Purple 
Royal 
Silver
White 
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Strawbеrry
537950

Wildberry
537980

New Car
537920

Coffee
537900

Sport
537940

Cherry
537890

Tutti Frutti
537960

Lemon
537910

Anti Tobacco
538150

Wildberry
538300

Peach
538250

Ocean
538230

Apple
537860

Bubble Gum
537880

Air fragrance for cars and not only. The 
line is represented by bright, juicy aro-
mas which not only perfectly cope with 
extraneous odors in car interior, but also 
help to immerse yourself into favorite 
aroma. The stable formula allows you to 
enjoy a pleasant aroma for a long time.

CELLULOSE
AIR FRESHENERS

Wildberry
Lemon
Apple
Vanilla
Anti Tobacco
Peach
Cherry

537980
537910
537860
537970
537850
537930
537890

Bubble Gum
New Car
Sport
Strawberry
Tutti Frutti
Black Ice
Coffee

537880
537920
537940
537950
537960
537870
537900

500092
MIX DISPLAY 50PCS
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PEAK CARD
CELLULOSE

Cellulose air fragrance, made in a stylish and modern 
design. The new line consists of twelve popular fra-
grances, among which you are sure to find your favor-
ite. Effectively eliminates unpleasant odors in the car, at 
home and in the office. Emphasize the atmosphere of 
the car interior with Winso Peak fragrance!

Anti Tobacco
537850

Vanilla
537970

Peach
537930

Black Ice
537870

Sport
538260

Strawberry
538270

New Car
538220

Lemon
538210

Apple
538160

Black Ice
538170

Bubble Gum
538180

Vanilla
538290

Article Fragrances Article Fragrances

Wildberry
Lemon
Apple
Vanilla
Anti Tobacco
Peach

538300
538210
538160
538290
538150
538250

Bubble Gum
New Car
Sport
Strawberry
Ocean
Black Ice

538180
538220
538260
538270
538230
538170

500094
MIX DISPLAY 50PCS

Article Fragrances Article Fragrances
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LIGHT CARD
Cellulose air freshener for cars. It does not only flavors 
but also absorbs odors. Presented in a wide range of 
scents. Bright, modern lamp design will become an 
original accessory in your car’s interior.

500 024
MIX DISPLAY 50PCS

Anti Tobacco
Apple
Black
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Coffee
Green Lemon
New Car
Ocean
Orange
Peach
Sport
Strawberry
Vanilla
Wildberry

Article Fragrances
532 910

532 920

532 990

532 940

532 950

532 960

532 980

533 010

533 020

533 030

533 040

533 050

533 070

533 090

533 100

Strawberry
533 070

Ocean
533 020

Orange
533 030 Green Lemon

532 980

Willberry
533 100

Vanilla
533 090

Apple
532 920

New Car  
533 010

Sport 
533 050

Peach
533 040

Anti Tobacco
532 910

Bubble Gum
532 940

Cherry
532 950

Coffee 
532 960

Black
532 990
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NEW

JEANS CARD
Cellulose air fragrance, made in a stylish and modern 
design. The new line consists of five popular fragrances, 
among which you are sure to find your favorite. Effectively 
eliminates unpleasant odors in the car, at home and in 
the office. Emphasize the atmosphere of the car interior 
with Winso Jeans fragrance!

Article
Leather Mix
New Car
Black Ice
Bubble Gum
Sport

Fragrances
537 550

537 560

537 530

537 540

537 570

500 081
MIX DISPLAY 50PCS

Black Ice 
537 530

Bubble Gum New Car Leather Mix Sport
537 540 537 560 537 550 537 570
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X ACTIVE CARD
Cellulose air freshener. Made in laconic stylish design 
that will add some charm to your car’s interior. In 
the line of 12 persistent scents, anyone can find their 
favorite one among sweet, as well as and fresh or 
neutral scents.

500 030
MIX DISPLAY 50PCS

Article
Anti Tobacco
Apple
Black Ice
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Coffee
Lemon
New Car
Ocean
Peach
Sport
Strawberry
Tutti Frutti
Vanilla
Wildberry

Fragrances
533 410

533 420

533 470

533 440

533 450

533 460

533 480

533 510

533 520

533 540

533 550

533 570

533 580 

533 590

533 600

Ocean
533 520

Anti Tobacco
533 410

Lemon 
533 480

Bubble Gum
533 440

Cherry
533 450

New Car  
533 510

Black Ice
533 470

Peach
533 540

Coffee 
533 460

Vanilla
533 590

Tutti Frutti
533 580

Apple
533 420

Sport 
533 550

Strawberry
533 570

Willberry
533 600
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Multicolored decorative bags for air freshening, filled with 
polymer pellets. Assortment is presented in 16 solid scents. 
Discover the fragrance palette!

AIR BAG

Anti Tobacco
Apple
Aqua
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Coffee
Evergreen
Lemon
Wildberry
New Car
Ocean
Black Ice
Sport
Strawberry
Tutti Frutti
Vanilla

Article Fragrances
530 520

531 550

530 560

530 440

530 420

530 480

530 490

530 410

538 340

530 500

530 510

538 330

530 530

530 430

530 450

530 550

500 004
MIX DISPLAY 30PCS

Tutti Frutti
530 450

Aqua 
530 560

Evergreen 
530 490

Sport 
530 530

Anti Tobacco
530 520

Coffee 
530 480

Black Ice 
538 330

Lemon 
530 410

Bubble Gum
530 440

Cherry
530 420

New Car  
530 500

Wildberry
538 340

Strawberry
530 430

Vanilla
530 550

Ocean
530 510

Apple
531 550
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Car freshener, presented in a stylish minimalist design.  
Bright glass bottle with a wooden cork will look originally 
on the rearview mirror or AC vent deflector. 20 different 
scents will give you a feeling of freshness for a long time.

FRESH WOOD
Vol.4 ml

Sport
530 380

Tutti Frutti
530 680

Aqua
530 770

Strawberry
530 350

Bubble Gum
530 330

Vanilla
530 310

Squash
530 370

Ocean
530 320

Coffee
530 360

Lemon Tea
530 670

Apple
530 660

Peach
530 650

Lemon
530 640

New Car
530 400

Lime
530 630

Orange
530 390

Anti Tobacco
530 290

Wildberry
530 780

Cherry
530 340

Evergreen
530 300
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Exclusive trendy wooden cork bottles that contain a 
palette of 20 vibrant scents. Air freshener gives a lasting 
sense of freshness and is a great accessory that will 
enhance your car’s interior.

HAPPY WOOD

500 000
MIX JAR 40PCS

Anti Tobacco
Apple
Aqua
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Coffee
Evergreen
Lemon
Lemon Tea
Lime
New Car
Ocean
Orange
Peach
Sport
Squash
Strawberry
Tutti Frutti
Vanilla
Wildberry

Article Fragrances
531 570

531 580

531 590

531 600

531 610

531 620

531 630

531 640

531 650

531 660

531 670

531 680

531 690

531 700

531 710

531 720

531 730

531 740

531 750

531 760

Vol.5,5 ml

Lime
531 660

Anti Tobacco
531 570

Wildberry
531 760

Vanilla
531 750

New Car
531 670

Evergreen
531 630

Peach
531 700

Ocean
531 680

Lemon
531 640

Orange
531 690

Cherry
531 610

Sport
531 710

Apple
531 580

Squash
531 720

Coffee
531 620

Aqua
531 590

Lemon Tea
531 650

Tutti Frutti
531 740

Strawberry
531 730

Bubble Gum
531 600
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Stylish rich design emphasizes the sophistication of 
Your taste. A line for real gentlemen, created on the 
basis of classic scents for air fresheners. Add elegance 
to the interior of your car with Intelligent Car Perfume.

INTELLIGENT

Anti Tobacco
Apple
Black Ice
Bubble Gum
Cherry
New Car
Peach
Red Fruits
Strawberry
Vanilla

Article Fragrances
536 640

536 650

536 660

536 670

536 680

536 690

536 700

536 710

536 720

536 730

500 047

Vol.5 ml

MIX DISPLAY 40PCS

Apple
536 650

Red Berry
536 710

Black Ice
536 660

New Car  
536 690

Anti Tobacco
536 640

Peach
536 700

Strawberry
536 720

Bubble Gum
536 670

Cherry
536 680

Vanilla
536 730

M E M B R A N E
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Anti Tobacco
Apple
Black Ice
Bubble Gum
Cherry
New Car
Peach
Strawberry
Vanilla
Red Berry

Article Fragrances
531 150

531 180

531 120

531 080

531 060

531 130

533 200

531 070

531 050

531 030

SONIC
Аir freshener, made in a rich and original 
packaging, designedfor installation on the vent. 
Juicy, fresh, sweet, exotic perfumed aromas in 
strong packaging will leave a pleasant feeling 
while travelling.

Vol.6 ml

WITH TEST

Peach
533 200

Anti Tobacco
531 150

Apple
531 180

New Car  
531 130

Bubble Gum
531 080

Black Ice
531120

Cherry
531 060

Vanilla
531 050

Strawberry
531 070

Red Berry
531 030
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Vanilla
530 810

Strawberry
530 830

Sport
530 920

Ocean
530 900

Vol.8 ml

TWEETER
Air freshener made in a rich and 
original design is to be installed on 
the AC vent deflector. Juicy, fresh, 
sweet, exotic perfumed fragrances in 
firm packaging will leave a pleasant 
feeling after every journey.

INDIVIDUAL HANGER

WITH TEST

Lemon
530 930

Evergreen
530 880

Coffee
530 870

Cherry
530 820

Wildberry
530 790

New Car
530 890

Peach
533 190 

Orange
531 770

Apple
530 940

Anti Tobacco
530 910  

Bubble Gum
530 840

Aqua
530 800

Tutti Frutti
530 850

Squash
530 860



37www.winso.eu36

AI
R 

FR
ES

HE
NE

RS

AI
R 

FR
ES

HE
NE

RS

Bubble Gum
532 660

Vanilla
532 810

Apple
532 640

Coffee
532 680

New Car
532 730

Strawberry
532 790

Sport
532 770

Anti Tobacco
532 630

Cherry
532 670

Wildberry
532 820

Black Ice
532 690

Ocean
532 740

Lemon
532 710

Peach
532 760 

Vol.5 ml

TURBO
A new line of air fresheners will fill Your car, office 
and home with rich aromas and will eliminate 
unpleasant odors. Enjoy fruit, fresh and citrus long-
lasting fragrances for the entire period of use.

Anti Tobacco 
Apple 
Black Ice 
Bubble Gum 
Cherry 
Coffee 
Lemon 
New Car 
Ocean 
Peach 
Sport 
Strawberry 
Vanilla 
Wildberry

Article Fragrances
532 630 

532 640 

532 690 

532 660 

532 670 

532 680 

532 710 

532 730 

532 740 

532 760 

532 770 

532 790 

532 810 

532 820

500 053
MIX DISPLAY 40PCS
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Vol.5 ml

Lemon & Lime
538 760

Vanilla & Tobacco
538 800

New Car & Fresh
538 770

New Car & Sport
538 370

Strawberry & Peach
538 780

Vanilla & Coffee
538 790

Vanilla & Coconut
538 380

Bubble Gum & Cherry
538 360

Atlantic & Ocean
538 350

Fresh & Green
538 750

Apple & Cinnamon
538 730

Black Ice & Arctic
538 740

TWIN
TURBO
A special line of air fresheners made of a har-
monious combination of two arцomatic com-
positions. Creates its own unique atmosphere 
and style in any car.

Apple & Cinnamon 
Atlantic & Ocean 
Black Ice & Arctic 
Bubble Gum & Cherry 
Fresh & Green 
Lemon & Lime 
New Car & Fresh 
New Car & Sport 
Strawberry & Peach 
Vanilla & Coconut 
Vanilla & Coffee
Vanilla & Tobacco

Article Fragrances
538 730 

538 350 

538 740 

538 360 

538 750 

538 760 

538 770 

538 370 

538 780 

538 380 

538 790 

538 800

500 106
MIX DISPLAY 40PCS
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MERSSUS
Air freshener for car’s interior can be conveniently and 
easily installed on the AC vent deflector. High quality 
plastic, combined with a glass bottle, make a stylish, 
original design. Juicy, spicy, sweet and fresh perfume 
scents will create an atmosphere for a long time.

Bubble Gum
534 420

Coffee
534 440

Black Ice
534 410

Cherry
534 430

Wildberry
534 580

Ocean
534 500

New Car
534 490

Lemon
534 460

Sport
534 530

Anti Tobacco
534 380

Apple Cinnamon
534 390

Vanilla
534 570

Vanilla Coconut
534 470

Strawberry
534 550
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Vol.18 ml
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ORGANIC FRESH
Air freshener made of eco-friendly organic materials. Special can 
longer retains qualities of the aromatized filler. Perfume will create an 
unforgettable atmosphere in the interior of your car, in office or at home.

Ocean
533 320

Jasmine
538 830

Melon
538 850

Bubble Gum
533 240

WITH

500 028
MIX BOX 18PCS

Article Fragrances
Anti Tobacco
Apple Cinnamon
Black Ice
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Green Fresh
Jasmine
Lavander
Lemon 
Melon

533 210

538 810

535 970

533 240

533 250

538 820

538 830

538 840

533 280

538 850

Article Fragrances
533 310

533 320

538 860

533 340

533 350

533 370

533 380

533 390

533 400

New Car
Ocean
Oud
Peach
Sport
Strawberry
Tutti Frutti
Vanilla
Wildberry

Lemon
533 280

Cherry 
533 250

Anti Tobacco 
533 210

Black Ice
535 970

Strawberry
533 370

Wildberry
533 400

Lavander
538 840

Green Fresh
538 820

Apple Cinnamon
538 810

Oud
538 860

Vanilla
533 390

Sport
533 350

New Car 
533 310

Peach
533 340

Tutti Frutti
533 380
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X ACTIVE ORGANIC
Perfumed air freshener based on organic materials. There 
are 12 items in the fragrance line. Exquisite black design 
makes it also an original accessory that will supplement 
car’s interior.

500 036

Article Fragrances
Anti Tobacco
Black Ice
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Lemon 
New Car
Sport
Strawberry
Vanilla
Wildberry

533 630

533 650

533 660

533 670

533 680

533 690

533 710

533 720

533 730

533 740

MIX BOX 18PCS

WITH

Strawberry
533 720

Bubble Gum
533 660

Anti Tobacco
533 630

Vanilla 
533 730

Cherry 
533 670

Wildberry
533 740

Sport
533 710

Black Ice
533 650

New Car
533 690

Lemon
533 680
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The elegant and rich line of Winso ULTIMATE SPRAY 
aerosol air fresheners is designed to neutralize unpleas-
ant odors in the car, office or apartment. The perfumed 
composition is made according to the best traditions of 
the French elite perfume houses. The stable formula al-
lows you to enjoy a pleasant aroma for a long time.

Vol.75 ml

ULTIMATE SPRAY

830 100

830 110

830 120

830 130

830 140

830 150

830 160

830 170

830 180

Aqua Blue 
Prestige
Black Pearl
Elegance
Pince 
Pink
White Pearl
Rich
Chrome

FragrancesArticle

MIX BOX 12PCS
830 220

Aqua Blue 
830 100

Black Pearl 
830 120

Prince
830 140

Prestige 
830 110

Elegance 
830 130

Pink
830 150

White Pearl
830 160

Rich
830 170

Chrome
830 180
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Air freshener will fill the interior of your car with 
an exquisite aroma of French perfumes. The 
premium line will stylishly bring attention to the 
interior of the salon and get rid of unpleasant 
odors for a long time.

ULTIMATE CARD

500 079
MIX DISPLAY 50PCS

500 080

Aqua Blue  
Black Pearl
Chrome
Elegance
Pink
Prestige
Rich 

FragrancesArticle

537 350

537 360

537 370

537 380

537 390

537 400

537 420

MIX BOX 50PCS

Prestige 
537 400

Elegance 
537 380

Pink
537 390

Aqua Blue 
537 350

Black Pearl 
537 360

Rich
537 420

Chrome
537 370
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Aromatized spray is created on the basis of elegant French perfumes. 
Thanks to the unique formula, it neutralizes unpleasant odors in the 
car and leaves a lasting trail of aroma. Add a stylish atmosphere to 
every trip!

ULTIMATE SLIM SPRAY

Vol.18 ml

Aqua Blue  
Black Pearl
Chrome
Elegance
Pink
Prestige
Prince
Rich 
White Pearl

FragrancesArticle

537 060

537 070

537 080

537 090

537 100

537 110

537 120

537 130

537 140

MIX BOX 24PCS
500 082

Pink
537 100

White Pearl
537 140

Black Pearl 
537 070

Aqua Blue 
537 060

Prince
537 120

Rich
537 130

Prestige 
537 110

Elegance 
537 090

Chrome
537 080
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Aerosol air fragrance Winso MAXY FRESH for cars and not 
only. The line is represented by bright, juicy aromas which 
not only perfectly cope with extraneous odors in car inte-
rior, but also help to immerse yourself into favorite aroma 
of summer. Thanks to the wide range of aromatic composi-
tions, you will certainly find your favorite among them.

MAXI FRESH SPRAY

Apple
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Coffee
Lemon
New Car
Ocean
Orange
Peach
Sport
Strawberry
Tutti Frutti
Vanilla
Wildberry

Article Fragrances
830 300

830 410

830 310

830 400

830 360

830 380

830 390

830 350

830 340

830 370

830 330

830 430

830 320

830 420

Vol.75 ml

MIX BOX 12PCS
830 450

Sport
830 370

Orange
830 350

Ocean
830 390

Wildberry
830 420

Vanilla
830 320

Cherry
830 310

Lemon
830 360

Tutti Frutti
830 430

Apple 
830 300

Strawberry
830 330 830 340

PeachNew Car
830 380

Coffee
830 400 830 410

Bubble Gum
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Anti Tobacco
Apple
Aqua
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Coffee
Evergreen
Lemon Tea
Lemon
New Car
Ocean
Orange
Peach
Sport
Squash
Strawberry
Tutti Frutti
Vanilla
Wildberry

Article Fragrances
534 110

534 120

534 130

534 140

534 150

534 160

534 170

534 180

534 190

534 210

534 220

534 230

534 240

534 250

534 260

534 270

534 280

534 290

534 300

MAGIC 
SPRAY
Air freshener in the form of a spray. Quickly neutralizes 
and absorbs odors, after spraying fills the interior of the 
car, office or apartment with a pleasant aroma. The line is 
represented by 19 different scents.

500 027
MIX BOX 12PCS

Vol.30 ml

MAGIC SPRAY
INDIVIDUAL BLISTER PACKAGING

Sport
532 570

Squash 
532 580

Wildberry
532 620

Vanilla
532 610

Bubble Gum
532 460

Ocean
532 540

Peach 
532 560

Lemon
532 510

Tutti Frutti
532 600

Strawberry
532 590

Aqua
532 450

Apple 
532 440

Anti Tobacco
532 430

New Car
532 530

Cherry
532 470

Coffee 
532 480

Orange 
532 550
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SPRAY
LUX
Air freshener is presented in a wide range of scents. 
It’s long-lasting, rich fragrance in bright and laconic 
packaging.  Scent bottle 55 ml is made of glass. Spray it 
and enjoy!

500 026 Anti Tobacco
Apple
Aqua
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Coffee
Evergreen
Lemon Tea
Lemon
New Car
Ocean
Orange
Peach
Sport
Squash
Strawberry
Tutti Frutti
Vanilla
Wildberry

Article Fragrances
533 830

533 840

533 850

533 860

533 870

533 880

533 890

533 900

533 910

533 930

533 940

533 950

533 960

533 970

533 980

533 990

534 000

534 010

534 020

MIX BOX 12PCS

Vol.55 ml

Sport
532 170

Wildberry
532 220

Strawberry
532 190

Vanilla
532 210

Orange 
532 150

Apple 
532 040

Aqua
532 050

Coffee 
532 080

Lemon Tea
532 100

Peach 
532 160

Lime
532 120

Squash
532 180

Tutti Frutti
532 200

Ocean
532 140

Anti Tobacco
532 030

Bubble Gum
532 060

Cherry
532 070

Evergreen
532 090

Lemon
532 110

New Car
532 130
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PUMP 
SPRAY
Air freshener in a plastic spray 
bottle. It combines a user-friendly 
shape and intense aroma. The 
fragrance line is presented by 19 
different scents: from fresh to 
sweet.

500 001

Anti Tobacco
Apple
Aqua
Bubble Gum
Cherry
Coffee
Evergreen
Lemon 
Lemon Tea
New Car
Ocean
Orange
Peach
Sport
Squash
Strawberry
Tutti Frutti
Vanilla
Wildberry

Article Fragrances
531 270

531 280

531 290

531 300

531 310

531 320

531 330

531 340

531 350

531 370

531 380

531 390

531 400

531 410

531 420

531 430

531 440

531 450

531 460

Vol.75 ml

MIX BOX 12PCS

Lemon
531 340

Lemon Tea
531 350

New Car
531 370

Wildberry
531 460

Bubble Gum
531 300

Anti Tobacco
531 270

Evergreen
531 330

Coffee 
531 320

Peach 
531 400

Squash
531 420

Sport
531 410

Orange 
531 390

Tutti Frutti
531 440

Aqua
531 290

Cherry
531 310

Apple 
531 280

Ocean
531 380

Strawberry
531 430

Vanilla
531 450
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DASHBOARD POLISH SPRAY

870 540

840 540

820 240

COCKPIT CLEANER LEMON

Car dashboard polishers - Cockpit Cleaner guarantee quality care 
of plastic, vinyl and rubber parts of the car interior.

Cockpit Cleaner easily removes any road dirt, restores shine, 
protects dashboard from aging and cracking, and has hydrophobic 
properties. Thanks to its pleasant aroma, it eliminates unpleasant 
odors in car’s interior.

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534971

Packaging: 12 psc

870 530  

COCKPIT CLEANER VANILLA

Car dashboard polishers - Cockpit Cleaner guarantee quality care 
of plastic, vinyl and rubber parts of the car interior.

Cockpit Cleaner easily removes any road dirt, restores shine, 
protects dashboard from aging and cracking, and has hydrophobic 
properties. Thanks to its pleasant aroma, it eliminates unpleasant 
odors in car’s interior.

ACTIVE
FORMULA

ACTIVE
FORMULA
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840 530
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214534964

Packaging: 12/144 psc

820 230
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214534957

Packaging: 12/144 psc

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535008

Packaging: 12 psc

Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214534995

Packaging: 12/144 psc

Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214534988

Packaging: 12/144 psc
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870 550 

840 550

820 250

Car dashboard polishers - Cockpit Cleaner guarantee quality care 
of plastic, vinyl and rubber parts of the car interior.

Cockpit Cleaner easily removes any road dirt, restores shine, 
protects dashboard from aging and cracking, and has hydrophobic 
properties. Thanks to its pleasant aroma, it eliminates unpleasant 
odors in car’s interior.

Car dashboard polishers - Cockpit Cleaner guarantee quality care 
of plastic, vinyl and rubber parts of the car interior.

Cockpit Cleaner easily removes any road dirt, restores shine, 
protects dashboard from aging and cracking, and has hydrophobic 
properties. Thanks to its pleasant aroma, it eliminates unpleasant 
odors in car’s interior.

COCKPIT CLEANER ORANGE

COCKPIT CLEANER STRAWBERRY

ACTIVE
FORMULA

ACTIVE
FORMULA

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535039

Packaging: 12 psc

Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214535022

Packaging: 12/144 psc

Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214535015

Packaging: 12/144 psc

870 560  
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535060

Packaging: 12 psc

840 560
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214535053

Packaging: 12/144 psc

820 260
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214535046

Packaging: 12/144 psc

Car dashboard polishers - Cockpit Cleaner guarantee quality care 
of plastic, vinyl and rubber parts of the car interior.

Cockpit Cleaner easily removes any road dirt, restores shine, 
protects dashboard from aging and cracking, and has hydrophobic 
properties. Thanks to its pleasant aroma, it eliminates unpleasant 
odors in car’s interior.

Car dashboard polishers - Cockpit Cleaner guarantee quality care 
of plastic, vinyl and rubber parts of the car interior.

Cockpit Cleaner easily removes any road dirt, restores shine, 
protects dashboard from aging and cracking, and has hydrophobic 
properties. Thanks to its pleasant aroma, it eliminates unpleasant 
odors in car’s interior.

COCKPIT CLEANER PEACH

870 570

840 570

820 270

COCKPIT CLEANER NEW CARACTIVE
FORMULA

ACTIVE
FORMULA
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Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535091

Packaging: 12 psc

Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214535084

Packaging: 12/144 psc

Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214535077

Packaging: 12/144 psc

870 580
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535121

Packaging: 12 psc

840 580
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214535114

Packaging: 12/144 psc

820 280
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214535107

Packaging: 12/144 psc
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COCKPIT CLEANER CHERRY

Car dashboard polishers - Cockpit Cleaner guarantee quality care 
of plastic, vinyl and rubber parts of the car interior.

Cockpit Cleaner easily removes any road dirt, restores shine, 
protects dashboard from aging and cracking, and has hydrophobic 
properties. Thanks to its pleasant aroma, it eliminates unpleasant 
odors in car’s interior.

ACTIVE
FORMULA

DA
SH

BO
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D 
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SH
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AY

870 590  
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535152

Packaging: 12 psc

840 590
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214535145

Packaging: 12/144 psc

820 290
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214535138

Packaging: 12/144 psc

PROFESSIONAL CAR CARE PRODUCT
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830 200
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214536845

Packaging: 24 psc

830 210
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214536852

Packaging: 24 psc

MULTIPURPOSE LUBRICANT WS-40 

Multipurpose agent for lubrication, protection and care of 
moving surfaces. Thanks by high penetrating properties 
quickly and qualitatively dissolves a strong film of rust and 
protects against corrosion of metal surfaces. Removes 
wet and improves electrical conductivity. Removes dirt 
and lubricates moving mechanisms. Not damages rubber, 
wooden, plastic, paintwork, chrome-plated surfaces. Using 
by  professionals and use at home.

Usage: shake the bottle before use. Spray agent on surfaces 
at distance 10-15 cm. Wait a few minutes for activation. Re-
peat the process if that will be need.

PROFESSIONAL

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

12
5 

m
m

90º

2 WAY SPRAY 
ACTUATOR

JUST FLIP-UP & FLIP-DOWN

pushpush

360º

1 2

Effective agent for lubrication and long-term protection 
against wet and corrosion. Made on  silicone base. Does not 
contain mineral oils and fats. Protects metal, plastic, rubber 
and another  surfaces from dirt and rust. Provides surface 
water repellent and antistatic properties. Also it using 
for lubrications of door, locks, hinges, chains, is used as a 
universal lubricant for motorcycle, bicycle equipment, used 
in everyday life, at service stations, at work, at a professional 
and amateur level.

Usage: shake the bottle before use. Apply the agent on 
surface in distance 10-15 cm. Wait a few minutes for 
activations. Repeat the process if that will be need.

SILICONE LUBRICANT

820 350
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214536876

Packaging: 24 psc

820 340
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214536869

Packaging: 24 psc

PROFESSIONAL

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

12
5 

m
m

90º

2 WAY SPRAY 
ACTUATOR

JUST FLIP-UP & FLIP-DOWN

pushpush

1 2
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MULTIPURPOSE LUBRICANT WS-40 
Multipurpose agent for lubrication, protection and care of moving surfaces. 
Thanks by high penetrating properties quickly and qualitatively dissolves a 
strong film of rust and protects against corrosion of metal surfaces. Removes 
wet and improves electrical conductivity. Removes dirt and lubricates moving 
mechanisms. Not damages rubber, wooden, plastic, paintwork, chrome-
plated surfaces. Using by  professionals and use at home.

Usage: shake the bottle before use. Spray agent on surfaces at distance 10-15 
cm. Wait a few minutes for activation. Repeat the process if that will be need.

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

820 120
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214536159

Packaging: 24 psc

820 310
Volume: 110 ml
EAN: 4820214536128

Packaging: 24 psc

820 130
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214536180

Packaging: 24 psc

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

Effective agent for lubrication and long-term protection against wet and 
corrosion. Made on  silicone base. Does not contain mineral oils and fats. 
Protects metal, plastic, rubber and another  surfaces from dirt and rust. 
Provides surface water repellent and antistatic properties. Also it using for 
lubrications of door, locks, hinges, chains, is used as a universal lubricant for 
motorcycle, bicycle equipment, used in everyday life, at service stations, at 
work, at a professional and amateur level.

Usage: shake the bottle before use. Apply the agent on surface in distance 
10-15 cm. Wait a few minutes for activations. Repeat the process if that will 
be need.

SILICONE LUBRICANT

820 150
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214536197

Packaging: 24 psc

820 140
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214536173

Packaging: 24 psc

820 320
Volume: 110 ml
EAN: 4820214536142

Packaging: 24 psc

High effective agent  for quick cleaning of carbon contaminants, carbon, 
resin, oil film: throttle, air and fuel jets, idle system, carburetor channels, 
intake valves and piston bottoms. Restore factory specifications carburetor. 
Neutralizes the consequences of using low-quality gasoline. Removes 
detonation and makes start of engine more easy. Makes tuning carburetor 
more easy and meet the minimum level of exhaust emissions and the 
consumption of gasoline. Safe for catalytic neutralizers. Recommended 
to clean the carburetor every 5000-7000 km. Prevents the formation of 
ferrocene on spark plugs and extends their service life.

Usage: shake the bottle before use. Switch off the engine. Remove the air 
filter cover and apply agent from outside. Switch on the engine and hold the 
switch of throttle. Carefully apply agent on the top of  inside parts  carburetor 
during 10 seconds. Switch off the engine. Repeat the process on the top parts 
of carburetor. Switch on the engine. “Gassing”, not of more than 2000-2500 
rpm. After that the work of engine will be better.

Professional  penetrating agent for  quick  disengagement of rusty, hooked or 
threaded threaded and cylindrical connections. Thanks by active components 
its provide quick and effective disengagement of metal parts like bolts, nuts, 
battery terminals, etc. It has active components that’s help reduce friction, 
increase corrosion resistance of the metal. Using for lubricate, protect and care 
for moving surfaces: door hinges, locks, etc.

Usage: shake the bottle before use. Apply the agent on surface in distance 
10-15 cm. Wait a few minutes for activations. Repeat the process if that will 
be need.

ANTI-RUST LUBRICANT 

CARBURETOR CLEANER

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

820 210
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214536166

Packaging: 24 psc

820 330
Volume: 110 ml
EAN: 4820214536135

Packaging: 24 psc

820 220
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214535183

Packaging: 24 psc

820 110
Volume: 400 ml
EAN: 4820214535169

Packaging: 24 psc
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CONTACT CLEANER
Is a professional cleaner for contacts, plug connections, terminals, plinths, relays, 
generators, antennas, cable switches, etc. It is used to remove rust, dirt, oxidation, 
old protective coating elements, oil film. The cleaner contains additives and solvents 
that are harmless to rubber and plastic parts, paintwork. The product does not con-
tain silicone and other elements that leave an oil film on the surface. 

Usage: disconnect the contacts from the power supply. Spray on the element to be 
cleaned and leave for 5-10 minutes, depending on the degree of contamination. 
Remove dirt and residues with a dry cloth, brush or compressed air. If the product 
comes into contact with lacquer or plastic surfaces, it is recommended to wipe them 
with a damp cloth. Note: connect the cleaned electrical elements to the power sup-
ply 10 minutes after cleaning.

820 370
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214536890

Packaging: 24 psc

820 380
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214536906

Packaging: 24 psc

Is intended for lubrication of chain drive systems. Prevents galling, seizure, wear of 
hinges, etc. Has hydrophobic and heat-resistant properties, high penetrating ability. 
The agent forms a thin film on the chain links which prevents the penetration of 
abrasive particles. Convenient packaging makes it easy to apply lubricant without 
disassembling the chain. 

Usage: shake well before use. Spray the agent onto the chain from a distance of 10-
15 cm. If necessary, spray the chain a second time.

CHAIN LUBE

820 360
Volume: 200 ml
EAN: 4820214536883

Packaging: 24 psc

820 100
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 4820214537279

Packaging: 24 psc

Professional stain remover from Winso TAR REMOVER vehicles. Thanks to the unique 
formula, it quickly removes bitumen stains, tar traces and resins of coniferous trees. 
After application to the stain, the cleaner quickly and effectively penetrates into the 
structure of the contamination, destroying it from within. Forms an antistatic and 
hydrophobic layer on the surface, so the coating stays shiny and clean longer.

Usage: before applying the cleaner, wash the treated surface and wait for it to dry 
completely! Shake the contents of the vial and apply to the stain from a distance 
of 15-20 cm. Wait 1-2 minutes to activate the active substance. Remove dirt with 
artificial suede or other clean, soft, lint-free cloth.

TAR REMOVER

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

FOAM TIRE SHINE 
Is an effective professional tire care product. Used to quickly give the effect of «wet 
rubber». Restores bright and intense color of the processed surface. Forms an 
antistatic film and protects against road reagents, salt, ultraviolet light. Thanks to 
the silicone formula, it penetrates into microcracks and prevents premature cracking 
and aging of rubber. The spray is convenient and economical to apply.

Usage: apply at a temperature of +10⁰C. Clean the tires thoroughly, wait for them to 
dry completely. Shake the aerosol can well for 2-3 minutes. Apply the foam evenly 
on the surface from a distance of 10-20 cm from the treated surface. Remove stains 
with a dry cloth or rag. Wait a few minutes for the product to absorb.

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

LONG LASTING

SUPER SHINE

ROYAL  BLACK

850 100
Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214537057

Packaging: 24 psc
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Universal effective agent for cleaning different kind of dirt on fabric, leather, 
vinyl elements, carpet surfaces and artificial leather products. Quickly and 
effectively removes such types of dirt’s as: road dirt, food stains, drinks, 
traces of motor oil, tobacco plaque, etc. Restores natural color and look 
of fabric and carpet surfaces. Thanks by unique formula, surface remains 
practically dry. The product includes natural citrus solvent «d-limonen», 
which eliminates unpleasant smells, leaving freshness and retaining a lasting 
aroma for a long time. Interior Foam Cleaner can using for cleaning furniture, 
carpets and covers.

Usage: carefully vacuum clean the surface. Shake the aerosol can. Check the 
action of agent on invisible area (some fabrics may lose color). Apply the foam 
to the work surface. Made foam by brush. Wait 2-4 minutes for activation 
surface-active substances. Softly pressing. Wipe the treated area with a 
clean, soft, wet cloth. After full drying, vacuum clean surface again.

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

INTERIOR FOAM CLEANER

Convenient brush-cap for healthy 
cleaners

Easy removal of dirt from fabric, 
leather, vinyl elements of the car 
interior

Provides a lasting citrus aroma 
in the car
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820 160 
Volume: 650 ml
EAN: 4820214535176

Packaging: 24 psc

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

ULTIMATE
FORMULA

MOTOR STARTER
Effective agent for quick start petrol and diesel engines in the winter at extreme low 
temperatures, high humidity, wet spark plugs, low battery level and bad fuel quality. It 
has special lubricating components and anti-corrosive, anti-slip additions that protect 
the upper part of engine cylinders during an emergency start. Increase starter and 
spark plugs lifetime, reduces the load on the battery and the engine at start. Increase 
battery lifetime. Using for all types of petrol and diesel engines on cars and trucks. 
(carburetor, injector), including two-stroke (scooter, gasoline generators, trimers, etc.).

820 170 
Volume: 450 ml
EAN: 5902310820178

Packaging: 12 psc

Engine oil additive using for increasing compression and oil pressure and reducing its 
costs in worn engines. Prevents ingress of oil in the combustion chamber, formation 
of soot.  Restores compression and returns lost power. Provides protection of engine 
in moments of high load on it. It has good temperature  resistance. Reduces noise 
during work of hydraulic compensators, valves, pistons. Reduces worn of new 
engines. Increases their service life. Forms a reliable film on the surfaces of parts that 
provide good work of engine in hard conditions and guarantee start of engine in cold 
conditions. 

MOTOR DOCTOR

820 200
Volume: 300 ml
EAN: 5902310820208

Packaging: 12 psc

RADIATOR LEAK STOP
Effective agent for elimination of leakage in radiators, connections in radiator, cylinder 
head gaskets, pumps and thermostats. Seal and prevents new leakage. Penetrating 
into microcracks under the influence of temperature fluctuations, the sealant is 
polymerized and forms a solid coating that stops leakage. Use for petrol and diesel 
engines. Does not contain acids, non-toxic. Safe for steel, cast iron, plastic, aluminum, 
rubber and polymetallic parts. It has effective lubricants additives for water pumps 
and corrosion inhibitors. Used in cooling systems, filled with antifreeze, tesol or wate. 
Volume of agent is designed for cooling system volume up to 12l.

820 180
Volume: 325 ml
EAN: 5902310820185

Packaging: 24 psc

RADIATOR FLUSH
Professional effective agent for cleaning cooling system from scum, products of 
corrosion and dirt. It has acid-neutralizing component. Clears radiator, heating pipes, 
water channels of  block of cylinders and a head of a block of cylinders. Workable with 
all types of cooling liquids. Does not contain aggressive acids and alkalis. Usin with all 
types of cooling system of cars, trucks and bus. Increase efficiency cooling system of 
engine. Neutral in relation to all types of structural materials of the cooling system: 
alloys (including aluminum), plastics and sealing materials.

820 190
Volume: 325 ml
EAN: 5902310820192

Packaging: 24 psc
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PROFESSIONAL CAR COSMETICS

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

ENGINE CLEANER
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530010

Packaging: 24 psc

810 530
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534599

Packaging: 20 psc

875 112

WHEEL CLEANER
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534643

Packaging: 20 psc

875 113
Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530065

Packaging: 24 psc

810 540

PLASTIC CLEANER 
PROFESSIONAL

875 114
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534629

Packaging: 20 psc

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530041

Packaging: 24 psc

810 550

GLASS CLEANER
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534605

Packaging: 20 psc

875 115
Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530027

Packaging: 24 psc

810 560
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TEXTILE CLEANER 
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534636

Packaging: 20 psc

875 116
Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530058

Packaging: 24 psc

810 570

LEATHER CLEANER
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534667

Packaging: 20 psc

875 117
Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530089

Packaging: 24 psc

810 580

TAR REMOVER
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534650

Packaging: 20 psc

875 110
Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530072

Packaging: 24 psc

810 510

INSECT REMOVER
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534612

Packaging: 20 psc

875 111
Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530034

Packaging: 24 psc

810 520

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

WINDSHIELD DE-ICER 
PROFESSIONAL

TYRE SHINE
PROFESSIONAL

QUICK WAX
PROFESSIONAL

TYRE SHINE long lasting
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214534926

Packaging: 24 psc

810 620

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530126

Packaging: 24 psc

810 630

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530140

Packaging: 24 psc

810 640 

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535206

Packaging: 24 psc

810 950 

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534711

Packaging: 20 psc

875 124

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534704

Packaging: 20 psc

875 126

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534728

Packaging: 20 psc

875 127

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535947

Packaging: 20 psc

875 125
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MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

COCKPIT MILK BUBBLE GUM
PROFESSIONAL

COCKPIT MILK VANILLA
PROFESSIONAL

COCKPIT MILK LEMON
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534674

Packaging: 20 psc

875 118

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534698

Packaging: 20 psc

875 119

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214534681

Packaging: 20 psc

875 120

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535930

Packaging: 20 psc

875 122

COCKPIT MILK COCONUT
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530096

Packaging: 24 psc

810 590 

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530119

Packaging: 24 psc

810 600

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214530102

Packaging: 24 psc

810 610 

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535237 

Packaging: 24 psc

810 850
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MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

WASH
SHINE

WASH
WAX

COCKPIT MILK NEW CAR
PROFESSIONAL

COCKPIT MILK STRAWBERRY
PROFESSIONAL

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535220

Packaging: 24 psc

810 840

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535213

Packaging: 24 psc

810 860

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535923

Packaging: 20 psc

875 121

Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535916

Packaging: 20 psc

875 123

CAR SHAMPOO CARNAUBA
PROFESSIONAL

concentrate 1:100

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214536210

Packaging: 18 psc

810 890
Volume: 1000 ml
EAN: 4820214536258

Packaging: 12 psc

810 900

CAR SHAMPOO
PROFESSIONAL

concentrate 1:100

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214536203

Packaging: 18 psc

810 870
Volume: 1000 ml
EAN: 4820214536241 

Packaging: 12 psc

810 880
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CAR COSMETICS

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535299

Packaging: 24 psc

810 680
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535480

Packaging: 20 psc

875 004

INTENSE
WHEEL CLEANER

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535367

Packaging: 24 psc

810 760
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535558

Packaging: 20 psc

875 015

INTENSE
WINDSHIELD DE-ICER

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535343

Packaging: 24 psc

810 740
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535534

Packaging: 20 psc

875 010

INTENSE
COCKPIT MILK VANILLA

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535268

Packaging: 24 psc

810 820
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535459

Packaging: 20 psc

875 013

INTENSE
COCKPIT MILK COCONUT
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MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535381

Packaging: 24 psc

810 830
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535572

Packaging: 20 psc

875 014

INTENSE
COCKPIT MILK STRAWBERRY

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535398

Packaging: 24 psc

810 810
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535589

Packaging: 20 psc

875 012

INTENSE
COCKPIT MILK  NEW CAR

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535329

Packaging: 24 psc

810 730
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535510

Packaging: 20 psc

875 009

COCKPIT MILK BUBBLE GUM
INTENSE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535336

Packaging: 24 psc

810 750
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535527

Packaging: 20 psc

875 011

COCKPIT MILK LEMON
INTENSE
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MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535251

Packaging: 24 psc

810 700
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535442

Packaging: 20 psc

875 006

GLASS CLEANER
INTENSE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535244

Packaging: 24 psc

810 670
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535435

Packaging: 20 psc

875 003

ENGINE CLEANER
INTENSE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535312

Packaging: 24 psc

810 720
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535503

Packaging: 20 psc

875 008

LEATHER CLEANER
INTENSE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535954

Packaging: 24 psc

810 660
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535961

Packaging: 20 psc

875 002

INSECT REMOVER
INTENSE
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MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535275

Packaging: 24 psc

810 690
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535466

Packaging: 20 psc

875 005

PLASTIC CLEANER 
INTENSE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535374

Packaging: 24 psc

810 780
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535565

Packaging: 20 psc

875 018

QUICK WAX
INTENSE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535404

Packaging: 24 psc

810 960
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535497

Packaging: 20 psc

875 016

TAR REMOVER non smell
INTENSE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535305

Packaging: 24 psc

810 650
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535596

Packaging: 20 psc

875 001

TAR REMOVER
INTENSE
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MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

WASH
WAX

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535350

Packaging: 24 psc

810 770
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535541

Packaging: 20 psc

875 017

TYRE SHINE
INTENSE

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214535282

Packaging: 24 psc

810 710
Volume: 750 ml
EAN: 4820214535473

Packaging: 20 psc

875 007

TEXTILE CLEANER 
INTENSE

INTENSE
CAR SHAMPOO CARNAUBA

concentrate 1:100

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214536234

Packaging: 18 psc

810 930
Volume: 1000 ml
EAN: 4820214533622

Packaging: 12 psc

810 940

WASH
SHINE

INTENSE
CAR SHAMPOO

concentrate 1:100

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214536227

Packaging: 18 psc

810 910
Volume: 1000 ml
EAN: 4820214533615

Packaging: 12 psc

810 920
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TURBO
crystal
inteligan

ANTIFREEZE& COOLANT

ANTIFREEZE CONCENTRATE 
G12+ RED

ANTIFREEZE CONCENTRATE 
G11 BLUE
Cooling liquid and premium quality concentrate antifreeze produced on the basis of technology 
IAT (Inorganic Acid Technology). It is used as a cooling liquid for engines of cars and trucks of 
domestic and imported production. Protects radiator from corrosion and cavitation, prevents 
foaming, lubricates moving parts of the pump. Increases boiling temperature. Special additives, 
that are part of the antifreeze, lubricate the cooling system, prevent the drying and changing of 
the structure of rubber and plastic elements (sealers, etc.), which extend their shell life. Does 
not contain nitrites, amines, phosphates. DOES NOT contain methanol. 
Application: Use in accordance with the vehicle’s operating instructions. Before that it is 
necessary to dilute antifreeze concentrate with distilled water according to the table “Freeze 
protection”. This type of antifreeze is recommended to be replaced once in 3 years. Do not mix 
with other antifreeze (eg., G12)!

Cooling liquid and premium quality concentrate antifreeze produced on the basis of technology 
OAT (Organic Acid Technology). It is used as a cooling liquid for engines of cars and trucks which 
correspond to the standard EURO 0-6. Protects radiator from corrosion and cavitation, prevents 
foaming, lubricates moving parts of the pump. Increases boiling temperature. Special improved 
additives, that are part of the antifreeze, lubricate the cooling system securely, prevent the 
drying and changing of the structure of rubber and plastic elements (sealers, etc.), which extend 
their shell life. Does not contain silicates, borates, amines, phosphates. DOES NOT contain 
methanol.
Application: Use in accordance with the vehicle’s operating instructions. Before that it is 
necessary to dilute antifreeze concentrate with distilled water according to the table “Freeze 
protection”. This type of antifreeze is recommended to be replaced once in 5 years. Do not mix 
with other antifreeze (eg., G11)!

NET: 5 kg
EAN: 4820207180567
Packaging: 4 psc

880 990
NET: 10 kg
EAN: 4820214534353
Packaging: 1 psc

881 280
NET: 1 kg
EAN: 4820207180574
Packaging: 15 psc

881 000

NET: 5 kg
EAN: 4820207180604

Packaging: 4 psc

881 030
NET: 10 kg
EAN: 4820214534377

Packaging: 1 psc

881 340
NET: 1 kg
EAN: 4820207180611

Packaging: 15 psc

881 040

ANTIFREEZE CONCENTRATE 
G11 GREEN
Cooling liquid and premium quality concentrate antifreeze produced on the basis of technology 
IAT (Inorganic Acid Technology) . It is used as a cooling liquid for engines of cars and trucks which 
correspond to the standard EURO 0-4. Protects radiator from corrosion and cavitation, prevents 
foaming, lubricates moving parts of the pump. Increases boiling temperature. Special improved 
additives, that are part of the antifreeze, lubricate the cooling system securely, prevent the 
drying and changing of the structure of rubber and plastic elements (sealers, etc.), which extend 
their shell life. Does not contain borates, amines, phosphates. DOES NOT contain methanol. 
Application: Use in accordance with the vehicle’s operating instructions. Before that it is 
necessary to dilute antifreeze concentrate with distilled water according to the table “Freeze 
protection”. This type of antifreeze is recommended to be replaced once in 5 years. Do not mix 
with other antifreeze (eg., G12)!

NET: 5 kg
EAN: 4820207180581

Packaging: 4 psc

881 010
NET: 10 kg
EAN: 4820214534360

Packaging: 1 psc

881 310
NET: 1 kg
EAN:: 4820207180598

Packaging: 15 psc

881 020
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ANTIFREEZE G13 YELLOW -42ºC
Cooling liquid and premium quality antifreeze produced on the basis of 
«Lobrid coolants». It is used as a cooling liquid for engines of cars and 
trucks which correspond to the standard EURO 0-6.

Protects radiator from corrosion and cavitation, prevents foaming, 
lubricates moving parts of the pump. Increases boiling temperature. 
Engine operating temperature is up to -42°C. Special improved additives, 
that are part of the antifreeze, lubricate the cooling system securely, 
prevent the drying and changing of the structure of rubber and plastic 
elements (sealers, etc.), which extend their shell life. Does not contain 
silicates, borates, amines, phosphates. DOES NOT contain methanol.

Application: Use in accordance with the vehicle’s operating instructions. 
This type of antifreeze is recommended to be replaced once in 5 years. Do 
not mix with other antifreeze (eg., G11)!

NET: 5 kg
EAN: 4820207180505

Packaging: 4 psc

880 930

NET: 10 kg
EAN: 4820214534322

Packaging: 1 psc

881 060

NET: 1 kg
EAN: 4820207180512

Packaging: 15 psc

880 940
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ANTIFREEZE G11 BLUE -40ºC

ANTIFREEZE G11 GREEN -40ºC

Cooling liquid and premium quality antifreeze produced on the basis of technology OAT 
(Organic Acid Technology). It is used as a cooling liquid for engines of cars and trucks which 
correspond to the standard EURO 0-6. Protects radiator from corrosion and cavitation, prevents 
foaming, lubricates moving parts of the pump. Increases boiling temperature. Engine operating 
temperature is up to -42°C. Special improved additives, that are part of the antifreeze, lubricate 
the cooling system securely, prevent the drying and changing of the structure of rubber and 
plastic elements (sealers, etc.), which extend their shell life. Does not contain silicates, borates, 
amines, phosphates. DOES NOT contain methanol. 
Application: Use in accordance with the vehicle’s operating instructions. This type of antifreeze 
is recommended to be replaced once in 5 years. Do not mix with other antifreeze (eg., G11)!

NET: 5 kg
EAN: 4820207180482

Packaging: 4 psc

880 910
NET: 10 kg
EAN: 4820214534315

Packaging: 1 psc

881 050
NET: 1 kg
EAN: 4820207180499

Packaging: 15 psc

880 920

Cooling liquid and premium quality antifreeze produced on the basis of technology IAT 
(Inorganic Acid Technology) . It is used as a cooling liquid for engines of cars and trucks which 
correspond to the standard EURO 0-4. Protects radiator from corrosion and cavitation, prevents 
foaming, lubricates moving parts of the pump. Increases boiling temperature. Engine operating 
temperature is up to -40°C. Special improved additives, that are part of the antifreeze, lubricate 
the cooling system securely, prevent the drying and changing of the structure of rubber and 
plastic elements (sealers, etc.), which extend their shell life. Does not contain borates, amines, 
phosphates. DOES NOT contain methanol. 
Application: Use in accordance with the vehicle’s operating instructions. This type of antifreeze 
is recommended to be replaced once in 3 years. Do not mix with other antifreeze (eg., G12)!

NET: 5 kg
EAN: 4820207180529

Packaging: 4 psc

880 950
NET: 10 kg
EAN: 4820214534339 

Packaging: 1 psc

881 070
NET: 1 kg
EAN: 4820207180536

Packaging: 15 psc

880 960

Cooling liquid and premium quality antifreeze produced on the basis of technology IAT 
(Inorganic Acid Technology). It is used as a cooling liquid for engines of cars and trucks of 
domestic and imported production. Protects radiator from corrosion and cavitation, prevents 
foaming, lubricates moving parts of the pump. Increases boiling temperature. Engine operating 
temperature is up to -40°C. Special additives, that are part of the antifreeze, lubricate the 
cooling system, prevent the drying and changing of the structure of rubber and plastic elements 
(sealers, etc.), which extend their shell life. Does not contain nitrites, amines, phosphates. DOES 
NOT contain methanol. 
Application: Use in accordance with the vehicle’s operating instructions. This type of antifreeze 
is recommended to be replaced once in 3 years. Do not mix with other antifreeze (eg., G12)!

880 970881 080
NET: 5 kg
EAN: 4820207180543

Packaging: 4 psc

NET: 10 kg
EAN: 4820214534346

Packaging: 1 psc

NET: 1 kg
EAN: 4820207180550

Packaging: 15 psc

880 980
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PROFESSIONAL COMPOUNDS
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X-TRON ACTIVE FOAM

ALPHA NANO ACTIVE FOAM

Professional premium alkaline agent for non-contact car and truck cleaning with high level of 
foaming. Effectively clean the ingrained dirt, oil stains, bugs and other heavy-duty dirt . It success-
ful working on car discs, cleaning all ingrained dirt and film of brake pads. Provides shining of car 
paintwork. Does not harm aluminum, chrome, rubber, and other surfaces of the vehicle. Thanks to 
special components works perfectly with hard water and in the winter season. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For set foam - dilute with water in a ratio of from 1:9 to 1:7. 
• For generator foam - Low pressure manual pump (sprayer) - dilute with water in a ratio of from 
1:50 to 1:40 according of level dirty and hardness water. Apply the work solution to dry car to 
down – up, do not let to drying. Leave for 1-2 minutes for activation. Wash off with water under 
high pressure. If the car is very dirty or heated on sun need to wash off with water and then apply 
work solution.

Professional premium class alkaline agent for non-contact washing cars and trucks with high level 
foaming. Thanks by a unique formula, which includes nano detergents, it easily removes strong 
dirt from road dust, static film, bugs residues and fatty contaminants. Ideal for self-service car 
washes. Excellent for car disks, washing away persistent dirt and plaque from brake pads. Provides 
perfect shine. Does not harm aluminum, chrome, rubber and other car surfaces. Thanks by special 
components, it works perfectly with water hard in winter season. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution.
• For foam - it is recommended to dilute with water in a proportion from 1:12 to 1:6. 
• For a foam generator - a low-pressure hand pump (nebulizer) - it is recommended to dilute with 
water in the proportion of 1:60 to 1:40, depending on the level of contamination and water hard-
ness. Apply the work solution to the dry car from the bottom to the top, avoiding drying. Leave for 
1-2 minutes to activate. Rinse with water under high pressure. In case of high level contaminations 
on car or if car sun-warmed, rinse it with water and then apply work solutions.

NET: 22 kg
EAN: 4820214534926

Packaging: 1 psc

880 600
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214534919

Packaging: 9 psc

880 610

Professional premium alkaline agent for non-contact car and truck сleaning with high level of 
foaming. Effectively clean the ingrained dirt, oil stains, bugs and other heavy-duty dirt . It success-
ful working on car discs, cleaning all ingrained dirt and film of brake pads. Provides shining of car 
paintwork. Does not harm aluminum, chrome, rubber, and other surfaces of the vehicle. Thanks to 
special components works perfectly with hard water and in the winter season.
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution.
• For set foam - dilute with water in a ratio of from 1:4 to 1:3. 
• For generator foam - Low pressure manual pump (sprayer) - dilute with water in a ratio of from 
1:30 to 1:20 according of level dirty and hardness water. Apply the work solution to dry car to 
down – up, do not let to drying. Leave for 1-2 minutes for activation. Wash off with water under 
high pressure. If the car is very dirty or heated on sun need to wash off with water and then apply 
work solution.

NET: 20 kg
EAN: 4820214535695

Packaging: 1 psc

880 620
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535688

Packaging: 9 psc

880 630

NET: 22 kg
EAN: 4820214534940

Packaging: 1 psc

880 580
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214534933

Packaging: 9 psc

880 590
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SPIDER ACTIVE FOAM

FANTOM ACTIVE FOAM

NEON ACTIVE FOAM
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Super concentrated professional agent for cars and trucks contactless cleaning with a high level 
of foaming. Intended to remove stubborn dirt, road dust, static film, insect residue and grease. 
Excellent work on the car rims, washing stubborn dirt and scurf from the brake pads. It provides a 
good gloss paint coating. It does not harm aluminum, chrome, rubber, and other surfaces of the 
vehicle. Thanks to special components works perfectlywith hard water and in the winter season. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For set foam: dilute with water in a ratio of from 1:12 to 1:10. 
• For foam generator, manual low pressure pump (nebulizer): dilute with water in a ratio of from 
1:50 to 1:25, depending on the level of contamination and water hardness. Apply the work solu-
tion to dry car upward, preventing drying and leave for 2-3 minutes to activate. Wash off with a jet 
of water under high pressure. In the case when the vehicle is heavily contaminated or heated in 
the sun, must be washed with water, and then apply the work solution.

Professional premium alkaline agent for non-contact car and truck wash with high level of 
foaming. Designed to remove heavy contaminants, road dust, static film, insect debris and 
grease. Ideal for self-service car washes. Works perfectly on car wheel discs, washing away dirt 
and blast from brake pads. Provides paint and varnish coating with excellent gloss. Does not 
harm aluminum, chrome, rubber and other car surfaces. Thanks to special components, works 
well with hard water and in the winter season. 
Mode of application: Prepare working solution. 
• For foam set - dilute with water in the ratio from 1:10 to 1:7. 
• For foam generator - manual low pressure pump (sprayer) - dilute with water in the ratio from 
1:50 to 1:40 depending on the level of contamination and hardness of water. Apply the working 
solution on a dry car from bottom to top preventing drying and leave for 1-2 minutes to activate. 
Wash off with water under high pressure. If the car is very dirty or heated in sun, need to wash 
off with water and then apply working solution.

NET: 22 kg
EAN: 4820214535763

Packaging: 1 psc

880 500

Professional premium alkaline agent for non-contact car and truck wash with high level of foam-
ing. Specially designed agent for dosing systems. Thanks to its unique formula, which consists 
of nano detergents, agent easily removes heavy dirt of road dust, static film, insect debris and 
grease. Ideal for self-service car washes. Works perfectly on car wheel discs, washing away dirt 
and blast from brake pads. Provides paint and varnish coating with excellent gloss. Does not 
harm aluminum, chrome, rubber and other car surfaces. Do not leave sediment in pipelines 
and dosing tanks. Thanks to special components, works well with hard water and in the winter 
season. 
Mode of application: Prepare working solution.
• For dosotron – recommended concentration of 1-2%
• For foam set – recommended to dilute with water in the ratio from 1:15 to 1:8.
 • For foam generator - manual low pressure pump (sprayer) - recommended to dilute with 
water in the ratio from 1:150 до 1:100 depending on the level of contamination and hardness 
of water.

NET: 22 kg
EAN: 4820214535671

Packaging: 1 psc

880 640
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535664

Packaging: 9 psc

880 650

NET: 22 kg
EAN: 4820214535749

Packaging: 1 psc

880 660

CROSS+ ACTIVE FOAM

CROSS ACTIVE FOAM

BLIZZARD ACTIVE SHAMPOO

Professional premium class alkaline agent for non-contact washing cars and trucks with high level 
foaming. Specially designed for for  dosage  system. Thanks by a unique formula, which includes 
nano detergents, it easily removes strong dirt from road dust, static film, bugs residues and fatty 
contaminants. Ideal for self-service car washes. Excellent for car disks, washing away persistent dirt 
and plaque from brake pads. Provides perfect shine of  surface. Does not harm aluminum, chrome, 
rubber and other car surfaces. Does not leave a siege in the pipelines and capacities of the dosing 
system. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For dispenser - the recommended concentration index of 2-3%. 
• For foam - it is recommended to dilute with water in a proportion from 1:9 to 1:7. 
• For a foam generator - a low-pressure hand pump (nebulizer) - it is recommended to dilute with 
water in the proportion of 1:1000 to 1:80, depending on the level of contamination and water hard-
ness. The optimal proportion of dilution it’s depending from the car’s pollution, type of equipment 
and water hardness. Apply the work solution to the dry car from the bottom to the top, avoiding 
drying. Leave for 1-2 minutes to activate. Rinse with water under high pressure. In case of high level 
contaminations on car or if car sun-warmed, rinse it with water and then apply work solutions.

NET: 22 kg
EAN: 4820214535800

Packaging: 1 psc

881 130
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535794

Packaging: 9 psc

881 140

Professional premium class alkaline agent for non-contact washing cars and trucks with high level 
foaming. Specially designed for for  dosage  system. Thanks by a unique formula, which includes 
nano detergents, it easily removes strong dirt from road dust, static film, bugs residues and fatty 
contaminants. Ideal for self-service car washes. Excellent for car disks, washing away persistent 
dirt and plaque from brake pads. Provides perfect shine of  surface. Does not harm aluminum, 
chrome, rubber and other car surfaces. Does not leave a siege in the pipelines and capacities of the 
dosing system. Thanks by special components, it works perfectly with water hard in winter season. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For dispenser- The recommended concentration index of 2-4%. 
• For foam - it is recommended to dilute with water in a proportion from 1:6 to 1:4. 
• For a foam generator - a low-pressure hand pump (nebulizer) - it is recommended to dilute with 
water in the proportion of 1:60 to 1:40, depending on the level of contamination and water hard-
ness. The optimal proportion of dilution it’s depending from the car’s pollution, type of equipment 
and water hardness. Apply the work solution to the dry car from the bottom to the top, avoiding 
drying. Leave for 1-2 minutes to activate. Rinse with water under high pressure. In case of high lev-
el contaminations on car or if car sun-warmed, rinse it with water and then apply work solutions.

NET: 22 kg
EAN: 4820214535787

Packaging: 1 psc

881 110
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535770

Packaging: 9 psc

881 120

Super concentrated professional autoshampoo for manual car сleaning with  high level of foaming. 
Abundant resistant foam remains on the surface for a long time, effectively cleans car paintwork 
from dirt, soot, oil stains, salt and other heavy-duty dirt. Does not harm aluminum, chrome, rub-
ber, and other surfaces of the vehicle. Thanks to special components works perfectly with hard 
water and in the winter season. It does not irritate the skin. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For set foam: dilute with water in a ratio of from 1:12 to 1:10. Apply the work solution to car 
using foam set and leave for 1-2 minutes for foam activation. Wipe the foam from the car with a 
soft sponge. Wash off the remains of a work solution with water jet under high pressure. 
• For manual washing - diluted with water at a ratio of 1:500 (20g of shampoo per 10 liters of 
water). Apply the work solution to car using a sponge. Rinse thefoam remaint with clean water.

Volume: 20 l
EAN: 4820214534902

Packaging: 1 psc

880 670
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214534896

Packaging: 9 psc

880 680
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WAX 1000 NANO WATERLESS WAX

WAX 500 WATERLESS WAX

Super concentrated autoshampoo - premium class agent for manual cleaning with a protective 
effect and a high level of foaming. It easily and effectively dissolves and removes dirt, grime, oil 
stains, salt from the body of the car. The autoshampoo forms a film with special nano-polymers 
that protects the car surface from the negative impact of the environment. Gives the surface a 
deep, glossy shine. Forms a stable protective layer with hydrophobic and antistatic effect. Acceler-
ates the process of drying the car after washing. Thanks to special components, it works well with 
hard water in the winter. Does not irritate skin of hands. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For set foam: dilute with water in a ratio of from 1:12 to 1:10. Apply the work solution to car us-
ing foam set and leave for 1-2 minutes for foam activation. Wipe the surface of the car with a soft 
sponge. Wash off the remains of a work solution with water jet under high pressure. 
• For manual cleaning – diluted with water at a ratio of 1:200. (50g shampoo per 10 liters of water). 
Apply the work solution to car using a sponge. Rinse the foam remaint with clean water.

880 880
Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214534803

Packaging: 4 psc

Super concentrated professional agent for car drying that was made on nano technologies. It has a 
high water repellent ability. The wax is acting on the molecular level. Nano particles provide accel-
erating the process of body drying after washing. The wax is used to protect the car paint coating 
from external factors. It forms a protective film that saves the car body from small defects such as 
scratches and cracks. It prevents the penetration of water, salts and other chemically active sub-
stances, which cause corrosion by acting on the unprotected metal. It also provides the protection 
against UV. The special components work  perfectly  with hard water and in winter. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For foam generator, manual low pressure pump (nebulizer): dilute with water in a ratio of from 
1:150 to 1:100, depending on the level of water hardness. Apply the work solution to сlean and 
wet car. Wipe the car using artificial suede for cleaning and polishing.

880 720
Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214535428

Packaging: 4 psc

Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535411

Packaging: 9 psc

880 710

Super concentrated professional agent for car drying. It has a high water repellent ability, accel-
erating the process of body drying after washing. The wax is used to protect the car paint coating 
from external factors. It forms a protective film that saves the car body from small defects such 
as scratches and cracks.  It prevents the penetration of water, salts and other chemically active 
substances, which by acting on the unprotected metal cause corrosion. It also provides the protec-
tion against UV. Thanks to special components works perfectly with hard water and in the winter 
season. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For foam generator, manual low pressure pump (nebulizer): dilute with water in a ratio of from 
1:150 to 1:100, depending on the level of water hardness. Apply the work solution to сlean and 
wet car. Wipe the car using artificial suede for cleaning and polishing.

Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214535619

Packaging: 4 psc

880 700
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535602

Packaging: 9 psc

880 690

T-REX INSECT REMOVER

DIAMOND GLASS CLEANER

TURBO COCKPIT MILK

Super effective concentrated professional agent for removing traces from insects and other organ-
ic and inorganic contaminants. Thanks to a unique formula, the cleaner is kept on the spot, which 
ensures maximum impact. Neutral to paint and varnish surfaces, rubber, chrome, vinyl and metal 
elements of the car. Does not leave streaks, divorces, is economical in application. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution: dilute with water in a ratio of 1:7. Apply the work 
solution uniformly to the surface to be treated with a sponge or sprayer and hold for 3 minutes. 
For activation, then rinse with plenty of water. Wipe with a dry soft microfiber.

Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214535633

Packaging: 4 psc

880 780
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535626

Packaging: 9 psc

880 770

Super effective concentrated professional agent for wash exterior and interior glass and mirror 
surfaces of car. It is intended to remove road dust, insect debris, fingerprints, nicotine and oil 
stains. Neutral to paint and varnish surfaces, rubber, chrome, vinyl and metal elements of the car. 
Does not leave streaks, divorces, is economical in application. Thanks to a special formula after 
use, it perfectly degreases the treated surface. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution: dilute with water in a ratio of 1:10. Apply the work 
solution to the surface to be treated with a sponge or spray. Wipe with a dry soft microfiber.

Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214535657

Packaging: 4 psc

880 760
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535640

Packaging: 9 psc

880 750

Cockpit Milk for plastic is a professional cleaner, which is intended for dashboard, bumper care 
and car interior as well. Suitable for plastic, rubber and vinyl surfaces, giving the surfaces original 
appearance. It has a pleasant gentle smell, hypoallergenic, does not cause skin irritation. Restore 
color, do not stain and give the surface an antistatic effect, preventing the re-settling of dust. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For a glossy effect be diluted with water in proportion 1:1. 
• For matte effect be diluted with water in proportion 1:2. Shake the bottle well. Spray a small 
amount of milk on a cloth. Carefully apply in a circular motion on the work surface, rubbing it in. 
Polish to a shine with a soft, dry, lint-free cloth.

Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214535732

Packaging: 4 psc

880 740
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535725

Packaging: 9 psc

880 730
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ONYX WET TIRE SHINE

DETEX INTERIOR CLEANER
Super concentrated professional premium foam agent designed to care for the interior of car. 
Applicable for dry clean of textile upholstery, vinyl and plastic interior elements of car. Used by 
hand or using special washing vacuums. Efficiently cleans fabric upholstery, seats, nap mats, cards, 
etc. Quickly removes all sorts of dirt, does not damage the surface, does not damage the fibers of 
tissues, does not leave streaks. Eliminates unpleasant odors. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution. 
• For manual use dilute with water in a ratio of 1:10. Before use the work solution, vacuum the 
surface to be treated. Spray the work solution with a spray gun and allow to stand for 3 minutes for 
activate. Wipe with a damp sponge. The rest of work solution should be vacuumed. 
• For detergent vacuum cleaner, dilute with water in a ratio of 1:10. Before use the work solution, 
vacuum the surface to be treated. Apply the work solution with a cleaning vacuum cleaner and let 
it stand for 3 minutes for activate. The rest of work solution should be vacuumed.

Highly effective professional premium product with the effect of ‘’wet’’ tires for caring for rubber 
elements of the car. Thanks to special solvents and silicone polymers restores the original black 
color, gives a “wet” shine, renews the surface. It has a high water repellent ability and antistatic 
properties that prevent the dust from settling. Protects against cracking and extends the tire life. 
Suitable for all types of tires. 
Mode of application: In undiluted form apply evenly on the surface with a sprayer from a distance 
of 15-20 cm. The product can be applied with a soft sponge. After application  wipe in a circular 
motion over the work surface.

Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214534889

Packaging: 4 psc

880 800
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214534872

Packaging: 9 psc

880 790

Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214535718

Packaging: 4 psc

880 890
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214535701

Packaging: 9 psc

880 860

BLACKER WET TIRE SHINE
Supereffective premium professional agent with the effect of wet rubber for caring for tires and 
rubber elements of the car. Thanks to special solvents and silicone polymers restores the original 
black color, gives a “wet” shine, updates the surface. Has a high water repellent ability and anti-
static properties that prevent the settling of dust. Protects against cracking and extends the life of 
tires. Suitable for all types of tires. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution: dilute with water in a ratio of from 1:3 to 1:1. Apply 
the work solution to the surface to be treated with a sponge or spray.

Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214534834

Packaging: 4 psc

880 850
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214534827

Packaging: 9 psc

880 840

WIZARD LEATHER CLEANER
Leather cleaner-conditioner - Super effective professional agent for cleaning and conditioning 
of leather car interior. Removes insignificant dirt, without leaving streaks and stains. Reproduce 
structure of leather continues the lifetime. Makes shine, moisturizing the skin, protecting it from 
drying out and cracking. Active supplements of agent absorbs in leather and reproduce natural 
soft. It protects against UV and premature aging. It has a pleasant gentle smell. DO NOT USE for 
shammy leather, nubuck and alcantara. 
Mode of application: Apply evenly on the surface with a clean, soft and unpainted fabric or soft 
sponge. Leave for 1-2 minutes. After applicationpolish over the work surface until needs result. 
Remove leavings of agent with dry, unpainted and clean microfiber.

Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214535817

Packaging: 4 psc

880 900
Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214534810

Packaging: 9 psc

880 870

RS 12 ENGINE CLEANER
Super effective concentrated professional agent for washing the 
outer surface of the engine. It is intended for removal of oil stains, 
road dust, burnt technical fluids, solid deposits and other con-
taminants. Used for all types of engines of any vehicles and indus-
trial equipment. Neutral to the paint and varnish surfaces, rubber 
and metal parts of the car. Does not cause corrosion of metal. 
Without solvents. Can be applied to both hot and cold engine. 
Mode of application: Prepare a work solution: dilute with water 
in a ratio of 1:10. Apply the work solution to the surface to be 
treated with a nebulizer and leave for 2-3 minutes to activate. 
Rinse off with high pressure water jet. If the motor becomes very 
dirty, repeat the cleaning process again.

Volume: 1 l
EAN: 4820214534841

Packaging: 9 psc

880 810
Volume: 5 l
EAN: 4820214534858

Packaging: 4 psc

880 820
Volume: 20 l
EAN: 4820214534865

Packaging: 1 psc

880 830
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High-quality elastic paint based on organosilicon resins. Developed specifically 
for painting surfaces exposed to high temperatures - calipers, engines, exhaust 
pipes, production equipment, and others. The maximum temperature depends 
on short-term or long-term heating. Up to 4 hours, the temperature can be 
up to +600°С, prolonged heating up to +400°С. Quick-drying and resistant to 
mechanical and atmospheric impacts. Used for both partial and complete 
painting. For external and internal work. Prevents corrosion and oxidation.

HIGH TEMPERATURE 
ACRYLIC SPRAY PAINT +600ºС

Color: white
EAN: 4820214536579

880 420 RAL 9010 WHITE

Color: silver grey
EAN: 4820214536593

880 440 RAL 9022 SILVER GREYY

Color: black
EAN: 4820214536609

880 450 RAL 9005 BLACK

Color: flame red
EAN: 4820214536586

880 430 RAL 3000 FLAME RED

wood metal textile plastic

Application: thoroughly clean the surface 
to be painted, remove rust, grease and 
other contaminants. Shake the bottle for 
2-3 minutes before use. The recommended 
distance to the painted surface is 25-30 cm. 
Spray the paint with a thin layer. The second 
layer can be applied in 2-3 minutes. After 
finishing work with aerosol can, in order to 
use it without problems next time, as well 
as to clean the spray head, turn the spray 
bottle upside down, pushing it until clean 
gas goes out of the spray nozzle. Spray paint 
should be applied at room temperature.

Volume: 450 ml
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Quick-drying acrylic paint, resistant to mechanical and 
atmospheric impacts. It is characterized by increased 
elasticity due to the high content of plasticizers. 
Specially designed for painting and restoration of 
objects made of metal, wood, glass, plastic, fabric, 
ceramics and other materials. Spray paint is suitable 
for cars, motorcycles, bicycles, various equipment 
(including kitchen), decorative elements, can be used 
in household. Suitable for indoor and outdoor work. 
The color of the coated surface corresponds to the 
color of the spray paint. Used for both partial and 
complete painting. Prevents corrosion and oxidation.

ACRYLIC SPRAY PAINT 

Application: thoroughly clean the surface to be 
painted, remove rust, grease and other contaminants. 
Shake the bottle for 2-3 minutes before painting. The 
recommended distance to the painted surface is 25-
30 cm. Spray the paint with a thin layer. The second 
layer can be applied in 2-3 minutes. After finishing 
work with aerosol can, in order to use it without 
problems next time, as well as to clean the spray head, 
turn the spray bottle upside down, pushing it until 
clean gas goes out of the spray nozzle. Spray paint 
should be applied at room temperature. To increase 
the solidity of the paint coating, it’s recommended to 
use a primer spray paint and varnish spray Winso Fly 
Color on an acrylic basis.

Quick-drying acrylic primer paint is used to prepare the surface before painting 
various objects made of metal, wood, glass, plastic, fabric, ceramics and other 
materials. The color of the coated surface corresponds to the color of the 
primer paint from the spray. Primer spray paint is suitable for cars, motorcycles, 
bicycles, various equipment (including kitchen), decorative elements, can be 
used in household. Suitable for indoor and outdoor work. Weatherproof: does 
not crack, does not burn out, does not turn yellow. Lead and mercury free. 
Prevents corrosion and oxidation.

ACRYLLIC PRIMER SPRAY PAINT 

Application: thoroughly clean the surface to be treated, remove rust, grease 
and other contaminants. Shake the bottle for 2-3 minutes before use. The 
recommended distance to the painted surface is 25-30 cm. Spray the primer 
paint with a thin layer. The second layer can be applied in 2-3 minutes. After 
finishing work with aerosol can, in order to use it without problems next time, 
as well as to clean the spray head, turn the spray bottle upside down, pushing 
it until clean gas goes out of the spray nozzle. Primer spray paint should be 
applied at room temperature. To increase the solidity of the paint coating, it’s 
recommended to use the spray paint and varnish spray Winso Fly Color on an 
acrylic basis.
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Color: gloss white
EAN: 4820214536289

880 130 RAL 9010 GLOSS WHITE

Color: sky blue
EAN: 4820214536319

880 160 RAL 5015 SKY BLUE

Color: opal green
EAN: 4820214536340

880 190 RAL 6026 OPAL GREEN

Color: pure orange
EAN: 4820214536401

880 250 RAL 2004 PURE ORANGE

Color: light green
EAN: 4820214536432

880 280 RAL 6018 LIGHT GREEN

Color: traffic blue
EAN: 4820214536463

880 310 RAL 5017 TRAFFIC BLUE

Color: deep grey
EAN: 4820214536517

880 360 RAL 7031 DEEP GREY

Color: gloss black
EAN: 4820214536555

880 400 RAL 9005 GLOSS BLACK

Color: matt white
EAN: 4820214536296

880 140 RAL 9010 MATT WHITE

Color: traffic yellow
EAN: 4820214536326

880 170 RAL 1023 TRAFFIC YELLOW

Color: brown
EAN: 4820214536371

880 220 RAL 3007 BROWN

Color: ruby red
EAN: 4820214536418

880 260 RAL 3003 RUBY RED

Color: light grey
EAN: 4820214536449

880 290 RAL 7001 LIGHT GREY

Color: grey
EAN: 4820214536470

880 320 RAL 7000 GREY

Color: silver grey
EAN: 4820214536494

880 340 RAL 9022 SILVER GREY

Color: wine red
EAN: 4820214536531

880 380 RAL 3005 WINE RED

Color: matt black
EAN: 4820214536562

880 410 RAL 9005 MATT BLACK

Color: traffic white
EAN: 4820214536302

880 150 RAL 9016 TRAFFIC WHITE

Color: moss green
EAN: 4820214536333

880 180 RAL 6005 MOSS GREEN

Color: mint green
EAN: 4820214536395

880 240 RAL 6029 MINT GREEN

Color: light blue
EAN: 4820214536425

880 270 RAL 5012 LIGHT BLUE

Color: signal red
EAN: 4820214536456

880 300 RAL 3001 SIGNAL RED

Color: deep blue
EAN: 4820214536500

880 350 RAL 5010 DEEP BLUE

Color: traffic red
EAN: 4820214536548

880 390 RAL 3020 TRAFFIC RED

ACRYLIC SPRAY PAINT

Color: silver metallic
EAN: 4820214536487

880 330 DIAMOND SILVER
Color: gold metallic
EAN: 4820214536357

880 200 DIAMOND GOLD

Color: chrome
EAN: 4820214536524

880 370 BRIGHT CHROME

Color: gold
EAN: 4820214536364

880 210 BRIGHT GOLD

ACRYLIC SPRAY PAINT METALLIC

Color: slate grey
EAN: 4820214536265

880 110 RAL 7015 
PRIMER SLATE GREY

Color: flame red
EAN: 4820214536272

880 120 RAL 3000 
PRIMER FLAME RED

ACRYLLIC PRIMER SPRAY PAINT 

Color: orange
EAN: 4820214536630

880 480 FLUORESCENT ORANGE
Color: yellow
EAN: 4820214536616

880 460 FLUORESCENT YELLOW
Color: green
EAN: 4820214536623

880 470 FLUORESCENT GREEN

FLUORESCENT SPRAY PAINT

Color: clear
EAN: 4820214536388

880 230 LACQUER

LACQUER CLEAR

Volume: 450 ml

Volume: 450 ml

Volume: 450 ml

Volume: 450 ml



QUICK FIRE GEL
Winso gel igniter with cherry aroma made on the basis of high-quality raw materials 
is intended for fast kindling of coal and wood in braziers, fireplaces, grills and hearths. 
Does not affect the taste of food. Evenly apply the product on firewood or charcoal 
and wait 20-30 seconds until the gel is soaked and ignited.

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214537316

Packaging: 18 psc

890 300
Volume: 1000 ml
EAN: 4820214537330

Packaging: 18 psc

890 500

QUICK FIRE LIQUID
Winso ignition liquid is an indispensable helper for grilling and barbecue. Helps to 
ignite coal and firewood in the mangal grill in a few minutes, even in windy and wet 
weather, it is perfect for lighting fires, household fireplaces, hearths and more. The 
igniter does not contain ingredients that can affect the taste of food or form toxic 
fumes as a result of combustion, so dishes on an open fire will always retain their 
natural taste.

Volume: 500 ml
EAN: 4820214537323

Packaging: 18 psc

890 400
Volume: 1000 ml
EAN: 4820214537347

Packaging: 18 psc

890 600

QUICK
FIRE

QUICK
FIRE

GAS CYLINDER FOR THE BURNER
Winso gas cylinder-cartridge for burner is an essential equipment for hiking. Due to 
its convenient and compact shape, the cylinder does not take up much space. The 
high-performance propane-butane gas mixture is suitable for use in any season. The 
cylinder is compatible with burners, which has a collet chuck mount and is compatible 
with adapters on other types of mounting. The CRV system guarantees explosion safe-
ty when the pressure in the cylinder changes due to high temperatures.

NET: 220 g
EAN: 4820214537682

Packaging: 4 psc

820 300

GAS
BUTANE
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